

FIRST-TIER TRIBUNAL GENERAL REGULATORY CHAMBER

Г

Appellant:	Alzheimer's Society	Tribunal RefEA.2016.0027	
Respondent: The Information Commissioner			

DECISION NOTICE

- 1. By consent, this enforcement notice replaces the one issued by the Information Commissioner on 5 January 2016
- 2. The Alzheimer's Society has until 19 April 2017 to comply with the requirements of the Commissioner found at paragraph 11.
- 3. The enforcement notice remains unchanged in all other aspects

Signadi		Data	10 April 2014	
Signed:		Date:	19 April 2016	
	Judge Peter Lane			
	Chamber President			